OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sulander @BackBy
No| 112314567 8 9101112131415 16/17]18]+-| Sum
Par 3,33 3/3/3|3|3 /3|33 )|4]35 62

34 /5|44

1 | Niklas Lindroos 2/3(3/2 4,4, 4/4,3/3|3|2 3|23 /3 /4,6 -4, 58
2 PirkkaNousiginen |33/ 3|/3|5|6|6|(4|4|3 3|4 ,3/|4,3|(3|4\|7 49 71

Sulander @BackBy ¢ 22.12.2024 03:01 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2995831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2995831

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

25| 3
1| 4
1
1|2

3 125/45
312 |15
1
2 1|1

1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|112/3]4 5 ]6]7 8]0 [10]11112]13]14]15]16]17]18 |Tor JRL
Par 3/3(3,3|4 /5|4, 4|3 /33 3/3|3,3|3 45| 62

5
5
1

5
17

4 135 3

6|16 | 7

2| 1|2
1

3
9
1

Sulander @BackBy ¢ 22.12.2024 03:01 (2)

33|33 4/]65/ 645

10 11|12 13|14 18 2.5
1 5

2 2 2|2 23
1 1 6
1 2

14%

64%
17%
6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2995831

